BTA410-600BT,127
Part Number BTA410-600BT,127
Manufacturer WeEn Semiconductors Co., Ltd
Description TRIAC 600V 10A TO220AB

Manufacturer Part Number BTA410-600BT,127 Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer WeEn Semiconductors Co., Ltd Description TRIAC 600V 10A TO220AB
Package / Case Tube Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Off State 600V Voltage - Gate Trigger (Vgt) (Max) 1.5V
Triac Type Standard Supplier Device Package TO-220AB
Series - Packaging Tube
Package / Case TO-220-3 Operating Temperature 125°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Through Hole Current - On State (It (RMS)) (Max) 10A
Current - Non Rep. Surge 50, 60Hz (Itsm) 100A, 110A Current - Hold (Ih) (Max) 60mA
Current - Gate Trigger (Igt) (Max) 50mA Configuration Single
WeEn Semiconductors Co., Ltd with warrantied and confidence. RFQ BTA410-600BT,127 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for BTA410-600BT,127
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
BTA41-600BQ BTA41-600BQ/II TO3P/STANDARD MAR WeEn Semiconductors Co., Ltd 500 pcs
BTA410-800ET,127 TRIAC SENS GATE 800V 10A TO220AB WeEn Semiconductors 500 pcs
BTA410X-600CT,127 TRIAC 600V 10A TO220F WeEn Semiconductors 500 pcs
BTA410-600CT,127 TRIAC 600V 10A TO220AB WeEn Semiconductors 500 pcs
BTA41-800BRG TRIAC 800V 40A TOP3 STMicroelectronics 653 pcs
BTA410-800BT BTA410-800BT NXP NXP 43 pcs
BTA410X-600CT BTA410X-600CT NXP NXP 48 pcs
BTA41-600BRG TRIAC 600V 40A TOP3 STMicroelectronics 3000 pcs
BTA410-800BT,127 TRIAC 800V 10A TO220AB WeEn Semiconductors 500 pcs
BTA41-700BRG TRIAC 700V 40A TOP3 STMicroelectronics 290 pcs
BTA410-800CT,127 TRIAC 800V 10A TO220AB WeEn Semiconductors 500 pcs
BTA41-600B BTA41-600B ST ST 25000 pcs
BTA410-600ET,127 TRIAC SENS GATE 600V 10A TO220AB WeEn Semiconductors 500 pcs
BTA41-400BRG TRIAC 400V 40A TOP3 STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
BTA410X-600BT,127 TRIAC 600V 10A TO220F WeEn Semiconductors 500 pcs
BTA41-800BQ BTA41-800BQ/II TO3P/STANDARD MAR WeEn Semiconductors Co., Ltd 500 pcs
BTA41-700B BTA41-700B ST ST 980 pcs
BTA41-800B BTA41-800B ST ST 709 pcs
BTA41-600BWRG BTA41-600BWRG ST/ ST/ 22 pcs